1D 1ST Open
1D 2ND Open
1D 3RD Open
1D 4TH Open
1D 5TH Open

2D 1ST Open
2D 2ND Open
2D 3RD Open
2D 4TH Open
2D 5TH Open

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Assn.

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 10/06/2024

Contact: Brandon Amos (253)375-3377

Open Barrel Side Pot Results

80% Payback plus $100 Money Added
Paying to 5 Placings

Total Entries =

Jackpot Total =
1D Time = 17.273 Pool =
2D Time = 17.773 Pool =
3D Time = 18.273 Pool =
4D Time = 18.773 Pool =
5D Time = 19.273 Pool =

1D Placings
1 Kimberely LaRoche Smooth Cupa Jo 13.885
2 Becca McGrath - J Jettin Bayou 14.015
3 Mikaya Miskar-Owens Freebie 14.097
4 Marci Lemke Dixie 14.164
5 Tristan Parrish Fame Fire N Desire 14.167
6 Sandra Fischer Hells Famous Angel 14.268
6 Becca McGrath - W Wrangler Fame 14.34
2D Placings
1 Erica Luzzi-F Famous Six 14.417
2 Teresa Floyd - A AintSeenFireworksYet 14.425
3 Lynda Gobel Sweet Jagger 14.446
4 Brooke Salter Judged Honor Looks 14.469
5 Tori Johnson Millie 14.495
6 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 14.517
7 Ashley Phillips Bella 14.522
8 Kylee Franke Sheza Shiney Jet K3 14.57
8 Macey Dudley Indy 14.589
10 Bettina Hoesel - F First to Judge 14.625
11 Jennifer McCarter - R Race To The Judge 14.626
12 Hadley Anderson Catibou 14.63
13 Jilliaun Meeker - S Sugar Dash Express 14.637
14 Nita Stockwell Zeena 14.655
15 Lacie Davis - J Judges Hot Hickory 14.665
16 Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart (LaRoue) 14.676
17 Bettina Hoesel - C Colonel Call Me Miss 14.685
18 Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler 14.707
19 Jodi Kvinsland - R Runnin Down First 14.744
20 Kassidy Callahan A Gift of Wings 14.807
21 Elayna Hagen - F Feisty Seis 14.831
22 Jodi Kvinsland - K Kings Derby Chick 14.84
23 Tonya Hebert Secretariats Fame 14.853
24 Kathryn Holden - C KH Cowboy Casanova 14.871
25 Ambyr Halfhill - B Billion Dol Lars 14.875
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2,020.00

525.20
464.60
404.00
343.40

282.80

157.56
131.30
105.04
78.78
52.52

139.38
116.15
92.92
69.69
46.46



3D 1ST Open
3D 2ND Open
3D 3RD Open
3D 4TH Open
3D 5TH Open

4D 1ST Open
4D 2ND Open
4D 3RD Open
4D 4TH Open
4D 5TH Open

5D 1ST Open
5D 2ND Open
5D 3RD Open
5D 4TH Open
5D 5TH Open

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Assn.

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

3D Placings
1 Jeniffer Moncrief
2 Hannah Sperber
3 Alisa Cissell - R
4 Randelle Crawford
5 Jack brooks
6 Molly Hutchins
7 Mandee Dudley
8 Jeremiah Long
9 Sydney Smith
10 Heather King - S
11 Becca McGrath - B

11 Sarah Haley

13 Riley Neely
14 Colleen Bauer

4D Placings
1 Paige saarela
2 Brennan Bayard
3 Alisa Cissell - P
4 Sarah Flansburg
5 Lyla Frank - J
6 Josie Fuccillo
7 Missy Murphy
8 Judy Hess

9 Jennifer McCarter - E

Teaka Dahlstrom
10 Kathi Dahlstrom
12 Kristine Nolan
13 Alicia Fox
14 Anna Agius
15 Morgan Flaig
16 Kathryn Holden - D

5D Placings
1 Kaydence Hill
2 Kyra Smith
3 Ambyr Halfhill - E
4 Madison Thomas
5 Serena Flowers

6 lzabella Bella Green

7 April Sansevere
8 Rosemary Ayers
9 Morgan McCombs

Show Date 10/06/2024

KMDunWithDatFireWatr
Trippin in the Doc

Rat city joe

Jessi

Wheels

Double Drift Molly
Geee Six

RT Off Ta Church
Maybelle

Sloan

Berry Famous Gal
Nina

Docs Golden Legend
Faith

Daisy

Jetty Boy

PG Chex A Flyin

vy

Juno Im Da Bomb
Sparkles

CW Poco Frost

LHT Playn Checkers
Envy The Frenchman
RSR Linas Cowgirl
Kaida

LC Wily Miss Leo 269
JDK Dreamsicle
Aurora In Command
Hennessy

Dashin for Dynamite

Trace
Ace

Ease My Worried Mind

Coral
Chance

KG Chicks Think Im Fab

Pickles
Bevs bubblicious
OA. Dashing Dingbat

14.913
14.951
14.964
14.978
14.995

15.01
15.076

15.11
15.122
15.127
15.144

15.233

15.293
15.313

15.391
15.466

15.47
15.474
15.508
15.531

15.58
15.613

15.63

15.63
15.657
15.673
15.677
15.681
15.697
15.845

15.917
15.922
15.945
16.087
16.118
16.168
16.173
16.285
16.492
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Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Assn.

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

10 Tessa Dragoo
Jessica Ford
12 Laynie Stephenson - BE
13 Nelle McMahon
14 Sam Johnson
15 Tricia Seversike
16 Brittany Behrends

No Time

Shelby Overby
Kinley Todd
Kristina Hollatz
Krystal Carlson
Kathryn Holden - K
Anna Farmer
Teresa Floyd - M
Lacie Davis - P
Elayna Hagen - R
Bobbi Johnson - P
Elexis Hisel
Brittany Anderson
Jill Schrader
Beckett Stock
Erica Luzzi - S

Ava Schrader
Gabrielle Weir
Sammi Allison

Show Date 10/06/2024
Peekaboo

Gambler

Bella

Cricket

Ja Call Me Quick

RCA Drifting Sage
Indie

Sister

Smokin Jet Shoes
Rubys Red Judge
Secret Clemency

KH Diamonds and Fame
Abbey

Miss Fast Version

PC Judicious

Rodies Morning Peach
Prince

TF Tuff E Nuff

Judge Six

RT Goalies Advice
Athena

Streakin n Style

RS Spidermans Honor
Fast Dashing Kandy
Tank

16.933

17.12
17.335
17.527
19.162
19.738
20.512



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Assn.

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 10/06/2024

Contact: Brandon Amos (253)375-3377

Youth Barrel Side Pot Results

80% Payback

Paying to 1 Placings

1D Time = 14.517
2D Time = 15.017
3D Time = 15.517
4D Time = 16.017
5D Time = 16.517
1D Placings
1 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru
2 Macey Dudley Indy
3 Hadley Anderson Catibou
2D Placings
1 Sydney Smith Maybelle
2 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy

3 Lyla Frank -J

3D Placings
1 Josie Fuccillo
2 Kaydence Hill
3 Tawni Beres

4D Placings
1 Madison Thomas
2 lzabella Bella Green
3 Emma Adams
4 Morgan McCombs

5D Placings
1 Melin Daniel
2 Ella-may Daniel

No Time

Brady Holmes
Bristol osborn
Ella Wax - 1
Olivia Pullen
Reese Anderson

Juno Im Da Bomb

Sparkles
Trace
Karma

Coral

KG Chicks Think Im Fab
Zorro

OA. Dashing Dingbat

Kash
Kash

Success Kus ImFrench
Josey

Flyer

Ripsy Doll Hancock
PC Barjeweled

Total Entries =
Jackpot Total =

Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =

14.517
14.589
14.63

15.122
15.466
15.508

15.531
15.917
15.929

16.087
16.168
16.375
16.492

18.183
18.786

18
S 144.00
S 3744
S 33.12
S 28.80
S 24.48
S 20.16
S 37.44
$ 33.12
S 28.80
S 24.48
S 20.16



Mt Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Paying to 2 Placings

1D Time =
2D Time =
3D Time =
4D Time =
5D Time =

1D Placings
1 Kimberely LaRoche
2 Marci Lemke

2D Placings
1 Lynda Gobel
2 Bettina Hoesel - F
3 Jennifer McCarter - R
4 Jilliaun Meeker - S
5 Nita Stockwell
6 Bettina Hoesel - C
7 Jodi Kvinsland - R
8 Jodi Kvinsland - K
9 Tonya Hebert

3D Placings
1 Alisa Cissell - R
2 Randelle Crawford
3 Jack brooks

4D Placings
1 Alisa Cissell - P
2 Missy Murphy
3 Jennifer McCarter - E
4 Kathi Dahlstrom
5 Alicia Fox

5D Placings
1 Kyra Smith
2 Rosemary Ayers
3 Jilliaun Meeker - W
4 Tricia Seversike

No Time

Show Date 10/06/2024

Contact: Brandon Amos

Senior Barrel Results
80% Payback

17.701
18.201
18.701
19.201
19.701

Smooth Cupa Jo
Dixie

Sweet Jagger

First to Judge

Race To The Judge
Sugar Dash Express
Zeena

Colonel Call Me Miss
Runnin Down First
Kings Derby Chick
Secretariats Fame

Rat city joe

Jessi
Wheels

PG Chex A Flyin

CW Poco Frost

Envy The Frenchman
Kaida

JDK Dreamsicle

Ace

Bevs bubblicious
Winchester

RCA Drifting Sage

Total Entries =
Jackpot Total =

Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =

13.885
14.164

14.446
14.625
14.626
14.637
14.655
14.685
14.744

14.84
14.853

14.964

14.978
14.995

15.47
15.58
15.63
15.657
15.677

15.922
16.285
17.708
19.738
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16.00

20.40
13.60

16.80
11.20



Mt Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 10/06/2024
Kristina Hollatz Rubys Red Judge
Jill Schrader RT Goalies Advice



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 10/06/2024

Pee Wee Barrels Results

1lLyla Frank - S Scooby Doo 16.063 6
2|Julianne Threadgill Stormy 16.716 5
3|Zoey Mclnerny Pickles 17.07 4
4|Brantley Sonnenberg - A |Annie 17.452 3
5|Kensley Hill Rango 17.961 2
6|Rylee Berg Xena 18.036 1
7|Hampton Sayers Colorado 19.042 1
8|Samantha Robinson Panda 20.335 1
9|Brantley Sonnenberg - C|Comet 20.539 1
10|Grace Adams Warrior 25.846 1
11|Kinslee Thomas Sam 26.191 1
12|Bailey Lovejoy Goose 26.575 1
13|Aspen Vickery Wonk 29.188 1
14|Emilie Flaig Remi 30.535 1
15|Elizabeth King Dixie 31.282 1
16|Mollie Will Cheerio 32.602 1
17/Gemma Hutchinson  |Tucker 32.943 1
18|Jayden Henkel Star 36.806 1
19|Warren Threadgill Cutter 39.284 1
20|Justin Will Cheerio 41.278 1
21|Riley Henkel Star 48.392 1
22|Nova Sayers Ginger 54.551 1
23|Amelia Mahlum Oscar 60.403 1
24|Zoe Zion Margarita 63.153 1
25(Rae Lyn Carr Maggie 68.13 1
26|Augustus Sadler Jojo 74.951 1
27|Jaxon Floyd Waylon 75.884 1
28|Emma Ford Gray 95.185 1
29(Hadley Starr Patches 124.69 1




Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 10/06/2024
Pee Wee Poles Results

Results
Rider Horse Time
1{Zoey Mclnerny Pickles 30.517 6
2|Kensley Hill Rango 30.888 5
3|Brantley Sonnenberg - C|Comet 32.386 5
4|Rylee Berg Xena 33.159 4
5|Brantley Sonnenberg - A |Annie 34.404 3
6|Bailey Lovejoy Goose 41.307 2
/|Aspen Vickery Wonk 42.435 1
8|Grace Adams Warrior 44.516 1
9|Gemma Hutchinson Tucker 48.82 1
10]|Samantha Robinson Panda 60.991 1
11|Zoe Zion Margarita 80.638 1
12|Nova Sayers Ginger 110.466 1
13|Hampton Sayers Colorado 118.062 1
14]|Augustus Sadler Jojo 127.115 1




